11-01-2004 _102871815

REC(

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Dong-Yong Shin / 0 - 2 2 - 04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No	Street Address: 575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea			
3.	Name of conveyance:				
X	Assignment				
Exe	cution Date: October 11, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new applic is: October 11, 2004	lication, the execution date of the application $\frac{10971188}{}$			
!	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	Additional numbers attached?				
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved			
10.	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout Explanatory letter is enclosed.	 7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account. 			
9.					
/29/	Express Mail No. EV351234351US	Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			
	PAS590399.1-*-10/21/04 4:42 PM				

PATENT

REEL: 015927 FRAME: 0869

Docket No.: 53438/DBP/Y35

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable undersigned,	consideration, the receip	t of which is hereby acknowledged,	the		
(1) Dong-Yong SHIN					
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO					
(2) SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD.					
having a place of business at					
(3) 575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-gu	ı, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-d	lo, Republic of Korea			
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the ewhich are disclosed in the application is	for United States Letters F	Patent entitled	ents		
(4) DISPLAY PANEL, LIGHT EM AND DRIVING METHOD THER		ICE USING THE SAME,			
which application was:		ISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.			
(a) executed on (5a): Oct. 11		7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby			
(b) filed on (5b):		ized to insert in (b) the specifie	d data,		
Application No.:	; when i	known.			
and the right to all benefits under all and applications for said improvement. It is hereby authorized and requeste Letters Patent, when granted, to sa designee. Upon said consideration, it is furthe expense of said ASSIGNEE, the under and reissue patent applications; executively expensed as provided herein.	s. In that the Commissioner In ASSIGNEE, its assign In agreed that, when recovering the course of	or of Patents issue any and all of ans or its successors in interest of quested, without charge to but at invisional, continuing, substitute, renewers; and generally do everything poss	said r its the wal, sible		
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	DATE			
	Shin Dong	Yony Oct. 11, 2004	1		
Dong-Yong SHIN		<u> </u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					
WITNESSES:					
Jeon Yun-Ha I	ark				
Mi-Hyun	Jeon				

RECORDED: 10/22/2004

PATENT REEL: 015927 FRAME: 0870